
   Bird's Bush Primary School 
Membership 

  

 Name Governor Type Term From Term To Roles Standards 
Committee? 

Mr Peter 
Hollis 

Co-opted 
governor 
(Trust ) 
 

26 Sep 
2022 

25 Sep 
2026 

Chair 
More Able 
SHE Committee Rep 
Staff Welfare Link 
Governor 
Pupil Premium & 
Sports Premium 

Y 

Ms Ann 
Brown 

Co-opted 
governor 
 
 

29 Sep 
2021 

28 Sep 
2025 

Vice Chair 
Looked After 
Children 
SEND 
Safeguarding/Child 
Protection 

Y 

Michelle Day Headteacher 
 
 

   Y 

Mr Darryl 
Asbury 

Executive Lead 
 
 

  Papers Only Y 

Karen Burton Staff governor 
 
 

27 Sep 
2024 

26 Sep 
2025 

 N 

Mrs Amarjit 
Cheema 

Trust Governor 
 
 

  CEO/Executive 
Headteacher 

Y 

Rebecca Hall Parent governor 
 
 

24 Sep 
2021 

23 Sep 
2025 

 Y 

Clare 
Hathaway 

Other 
 
 

  Papers Only 
Assistant 
Headteacher 

Y 

Mr John 
Horton 

Parent governor 
 
 

29 Sep 
2021 

28 Sep 
2025 

 Y 

Miss Rekha 
Kohli 

Executive Lead 
 
 

  Papers Only Y 

 

  

 


