Bird's Bush Primary School

Membership

Name	Governor Type	Term From	Term To	Roles	Standards Committee?
Mr Peter Hollis	Co-opted governor (Trust)	26 Sep 2022	25 Sep 2026	Chair More Able SHE Committee Rep Staff Welfare Link Governor Pupil Premium & Sports Premium	Y
Ms Ann Brown	Co-opted governor	29 Sep 2021	28 Sep 2025	Vice Chair Looked After Children SEND Safeguarding/Child	Y
Michelle Day	Headteacher				Υ
Mr Darryl Asbury	Executive Lead			Papers Only	Υ
Karen Burton	Staff governor	27 Sep 2024	26 Sep 2025		N
Mrs Amarjit Cheema	Trust Governor			CEO/Executive Headteacher	Y
Rebecca Hall	Parent governor	24 Sep 2021	23 Sep 2025		Y
Clare Hathaway	Other			Papers Only Assistant Headteacher	Y
Mr John Horton	Parent governor	29 Sep 2021	28 Sep 2025		Y
Miss Rekha Kohli	Executive Lead			Papers Only	Y